THE DATASHEET OF
MAX314LCPE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
Maxim’s MAX312L/MAX313L/MAX314L analog switch-
es feature low on-resistance (10Ω max) and 1.5Ω on-
resistance matching between channels. These switches
are +3V logic compatible when powered from ±15V or

Figure 7. Channel On-Capacitance Test Circuit
Test Circuits/Timing Diagrams (continued)
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX313LCUE 0°C to +70°C 16 TSSOP
MAX313LCSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX313LCPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX313LEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX313LESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX313LEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX313LETP -40°C to +85°C 20 Thin QFN-EP*
MAX314LCUE 0°C to +70°C 16 TSSOP
MAX314LCSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX314LCPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX314LEUE -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX314LESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX314LEPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX314LETP -40°C to +85°C 20 Thin QFN-EP*
*EP = Exposed pad.
M
A
X